MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 124 GIRLS U14 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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Empty lane

HANSEN Lisa

Empty lane

Empty lane

DE NEERGAARD Alma

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN PM 14:11

KLUB RESULTAT

13:26:656
+0:00.000

VKKC 13:31:670
+0:05.014

13:42:621
+0:15.965

14:25:994
+0:59.338

HK 15:01:730
+1:35.074

15:30:860
+2:04.204
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