

RACE 124 GIRLS U14 K1 2500 FINAL

SUN PM 14:11

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	33	Empty lane		13:26:656 +0:00.000
2	31	HANSEN Lisa	VKKC	13:31:670 +0:05.014
3	34	Empty lane		13:42:621 +0:15.965
4	35	Empty lane		14:25:994 +0:59.338
5	30	DE NEERGAARD Alma	HK	15:01:730 +1:35.074
6	32	Empty lane		15:30:860 +2:04.204